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Introduction

What is Solar Energy?

ABS Solar Energy is a trusted name in renewable energy
solutions, offering complete solar services — from
consultation to installation and maintenance. Our goal is
to make clean, affordable, and efficient solar energy
accessible to every home and business. We provide
high-quality solar panels, expert installation, government
subsidy guidance, and easy loan & EMI options.
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Our Vision & Mission

Our Vision

To create a greener and energy-
independent future by making
solar power the first choice for

every home and business.

Our Mission

To deliver reliable, affordable,
and sustainable solar solutions

through innovation, quality
service, and customer trust.
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Why Choose ABS Solar ?

@abssolar_

Complete Solar
Solutions 

Government
Subsidy Support

Easy Loan & EMI
Facility 

Trusted Quality
& Service

From site survey to
installation and

maintenance, we handle
everything for a hassle-

free experience.

We assist in availing all
available subsidies and

financial benefits for
maximum savings.

Flexible finance options to
make solar energy

affordable for everyone.

We use high-efficiency
panels and provide

professional installation
with long-term reliability.
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Government
Subsidy Benefits
The government offers up to 40% subsidy on solar panel
installations to make clean energy more affordable. The
subsidy amount is directly transferred to your bank
account under the DBT scheme, ensuring transparency
and easy access for all users.

01
Up to 40% Subsidy on Solar Installation
The government offers financial support on residential
solar systems, reducing your total setup cost.

02
Direct Benefit Transfer (DBT) System
The subsidy amount is directly credited to your bank
account after installation and verification.

03
Support for Green Energy Adoption
hese subsidies encourage families and businesses to
switch to renewable energy and save on monthly electricity
bills.
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Our Services:
We provide complete solar solutions including site
survey, system design, installation, maintenance, and
subsidy assistance. From start to finish, ABS Solar Energy
ensures reliable, efficient, and affordable solar power
for every customer.

Solar Panel Installation System Maintenance

Subsidy & Loan Assistance Energy Consultation

High-quality panels with
expert installation for

maximum energy output

Regular check-ups and
support to ensure long-

lasting performance

Complete guidance for
government subsidy, loan,

and EMI process

Professional guidance to
help you choose the best
solar solution as per your

energy needs and budget.
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Roof Top Solar Price List on 
Grid With String Invertor

S.no Size of Plant
No. Of
Panels

ABS
Baifacial Subsidy

Actual cost to
customer after

subsidy

Size of
Plant

ABS
Topcon

01 2.18kw 4 127000 90000 37000 2.32kw 132000

No. Of
Panels Subsidy

Actual cost to
customer after

subsidy

4 90000 42000

02 3.36kw 6 180000 108000 72000 3.48kw 1860006 108000 78000

03 4.48kw 8 240000 108000 132000 4.06kw 2480007 108000 140000

04 5.05kw 9 275000 108000 167000 5.22kw 2850009 108000 177000

05 5.60kw 10 308000 108000 200000 5.60kw 31800010 108000 210000

06 6.16kw 11 324000 108000 216000 6.16kw 33600011 108000 228000

07 7.28kw 13 380000 108000 272000 7.28kw 39800012 108000 290000

08 8.18kw 15 424000 108000 316000 8.40kw 43800014 108000 330000

09 10.06kw 18 510000 108000 402000 10.44kw 53000018 108000 422000



Roof Top Solar Price List of Grid
With Off Grid Inverter

S.no Size of Plant No. Of
Panels Baifacial No of Battery Size of 

Plant
No. Of
Panels Topcan

01

02

03

04

05

06

2.18kw 4 2 2.45kw 4 123000

3.27kw 6 4 3.60kw 6 195000

4.36kw 8 4 4.18kw 8 239000

5.45kw 10 4 5.41kw 9 275000

6kw 12 8 6kw 12 372000

8.18kw 15 10 8.41kw 14 477000

No of Battery

06 10.09kw 20 20 10.9kw 18 650000

119000

191999

230000

266000

360000

468000

640000

2

4

4

4

8

10

20



Roof Top Solar Commercial Price List on
Grid With String inver

S.no Size of Plant No. Of
Panels Phase/MPPT Bifacial Size of Plant No. Of

Panels Topcan

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

3.29kw 6 1 phase/1 mppt 136000 3.29kw 6 142000

4.36kw 8 1 phase/1 mppt 184000 4.36kw 8 192000

5.45kw 10 1 phase/1 mppt 230000 5.45kw 10 240000

6kw 11 248000 6kw 11 259000

7kw 13 3 phase/2 mppt 305000 7kw 13 318000

8.17kw 15 3 phase/2 mppt 338000 8.17kw 15 348000

10.35kw 19 3 phase/2 mppt 399000 10.35kw 19 418000

12kw 22 3 phase/2 mppt 468000 12kw 22 488000

15.26kw 28 3 phase/2 mppt 598000 15.26kw 28 610000

3 phase/2 mppt

1 phase/1 mppt
3 phase/2 mppt

20.16kw 37 3 phase/2 mppt 748000 20.16kw 37 76800010

25kw 46 3 phase/2 mppt 917000 25kw 46 93700011

30.52kw 56 3 phase/2 mppt 1120000 30.52kw 56 114200012



Roof Top Solar Price List on Grid With
Hybrid Inverter

S.no Size of Plant
No. Of
Panels

ABS
Baifacial Subsidy

Actual cost to
customer after

subsidy

Size of
Plant

ABS
Topcon

01 2.44kw 4 222000 90000 132000 2.44kw 232000

No. Of
Panels Subsidy

Actual cost to
customer after

subsidy

4 90000 42000

02 3.05kw 5 238000 108000 130000 3.05kw 2480005 108000 78000

03 3.66kw 6 268000 108000 160000 3.66kw 2800006 108000 140000

04 4.27kw 7 318000 108000 210000 4.27kw 3300007 108000 177000

05 5.49kw 9 372000 108000 264000 5.49kw 3850009 108000 210000

06 6.16kw 10 430000 108000 322000 6.16kw 44200010 108000 228000

07 7.32kw 12 495000 108000 387000 7.32kw 51500012 108000 290000

08 8.54kw 14 570000 108000 462000 8.54kw 58500014 108000 330000

09 10.37kw 17 742000 108000 634000 10.37kw 76500017 108000 422000



Please Note:



Thank You!

Clyde House, Mall Rd, The Mall, Kanpur
Cantonment Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh
(208004)

absgreenenergy@gmail.com

+91  7460866151

For Choosing ABS Solar

+91 7275140692

+91  9129661999


