



ABS Solar
Energy Solution

**The Power of Sun,
The Promise of
ABS Solar.**

ABS Solar Presents



@abssolar_





ABS Solar
Energy Solution

Introduction

What is Solar Energy?



ABS Solar Energy is a trusted name in renewable energy solutions, offering complete solar services — from consultation to installation and maintenance. Our goal is to make clean, affordable, and efficient solar energy accessible to every home and business. We provide high-quality solar panels, expert installation, government subsidy guidance, and easy loan & EMI options.



@abssolar_





ABS Solar
Energy Solution

Our Vision & Mission



Our Vision

To create a greener and energy-independent future by making solar power the first choice for every home and business.



Our Mission

To deliver reliable, affordable, and sustainable solar solutions through innovation, quality service, and customer trust.



@abssolar_



ABS Solar
Energy Solution

Why Choose ABS Solar ?

Complete Solar Solutions

From site survey to installation and maintenance, we handle everything for a hassle-free experience.



Government Subsidy Support

We assist in availing all available subsidies and financial benefits for maximum savings.



Easy Loan & EMI Facility

Flexible finance options to make solar energy affordable for everyone.



Trusted Quality & Service

We use high-efficiency panels and provide professional installation with long-term reliability.



@abssolar_



ABS Solar
Energy Solution

Government Subsidy Benefits

The government offers up to 40% subsidy on solar panel installations to make clean energy more affordable. The subsidy amount is directly transferred to your bank account under the DBT scheme, ensuring transparency and easy access for all users.

01 **Up to 40% Subsidy on Solar Installation**

The government offers financial support on residential solar systems, reducing your total setup cost.

02 **Direct Benefit Transfer (DBT) System**

The subsidy amount is directly credited to your bank account after installation and verification.

03 **Support for Green Energy Adoption**

These subsidies encourage families and businesses to switch to renewable energy and save on monthly electricity bills.



@abssolar_



ABS Solar
Energy Solution

Our Services:

We provide complete solar solutions including site survey, system design, installation, maintenance, and subsidy assistance. From start to finish, ABS Solar Energy ensures reliable, efficient, and affordable solar power for every customer.

Solar Panel Installation

High-quality panels with expert installation for maximum energy output

System Maintenance

Regular check-ups and support to ensure long-lasting performance

Subsidy & Loan Assistance

Complete guidance for government subsidy, loan, and EMI process

Energy Consultation

Professional guidance to help you choose the best solar solution as per your energy needs and budget.



@abssolar_

Roof Top Solar Price List on Grid With String Invertor

S.no	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	ABS Baifacial	Subsidy	Actual cost to customer after subsidy	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	ABS Topcon	Subsidy	Actual cost to customer after subsidy
01	2.18kw	4	127000	90000	37000	2.32kw	4	132000	90000	42000
02	3.36kw	6	180000	108000	72000	3.48kw	6	186000	108000	78000
03	4.48kw	8	240000	108000	132000	4.06kw	7	248000	108000	140000
04	5.05kw	9	275000	108000	167000	5.22kw	9	285000	108000	177000
05	5.60kw	10	308000	108000	200000	5.60kw	10	318000	108000	210000
06	6.16kw	11	324000	108000	216000	6.16kw	11	336000	108000	228000
07	7.28kw	13	380000	108000	272000	7.28kw	12	398000	108000	290000
08	8.18kw	15	424000	108000	316000	8.40kw	14	438000	108000	330000
09	10.06kw	18	510000	108000	402000	10.44kw	18	530000	108000	422000

Roof Top Solar Price List of Grid With Off Grid Inverter

S.no	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	Baifacial	No of Battery	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	Topcan	No of Battery
01	2.18kw	4	119000	2	2.45kw	4	123000	2
02	3.27kw	6	191999	4	3.60kw	6	195000	4
03	4.36kw	8	230000	4	4.18kw	8	239000	4
04	5.45kw	10	266000	4	5.41kw	9	275000	4
05	6kw	12	360000	8	6kw	12	372000	8
06	8.18kw	15	468000	10	8.41kw	14	477000	10
06	10.09kw	20	640000	20	10.9kw	18	650000	20

Roof Top Solar Commercial Price List on Grid With String inver

S.no	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	Phase/MPPT	Bifacial	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	Topcan
01	3.29kw	6	1 phase/1 mppt	136000	3.29kw	6	142000
02	4.36kw	8	1 phase/1 mppt	184000	4.36kw	8	192000
03	5.45kw	10	1 phase/1 mppt 3 phase/2 mppt	230000	5.45kw	10	240000
04	6kw	11	1 phase/1 mppt 3 phase/2 mppt	248000	6kw	11	259000
05	7kw	13	3 phase/2 mppt	305000	7kw	13	318000
06	8.17kw	15	3 phase/2 mppt	338000	8.17kw	15	348000
07	10.35kw	19	3 phase/2 mppt	399000	10.35kw	19	418000
08	12kw	22	3 phase/2 mppt	468000	12kw	22	488000
09	15.26kw	28	3 phase/2 mppt	598000	15.26kw	28	610000
10	20.16kw	37	3 phase/2 mppt	748000	20.16kw	37	768000
11	25kw	46	3 phase/2 mppt	917000	25kw	46	937000
12	30.52kw	56	3 phase/2 mppt	1120000	30.52kw	56	1142000

Roof Top Solar Price List on Grid With Hybrid Inverter

S.no	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	ABS Baifacial	Subsidy	Actual cost to customer after subsidy	Size of Plant	No. Of Panels	ABS Topcon	Subsidy	Actual cost to customer after subsidy
01	2.44kw	4	222000	90000	132000	2.44kw	4	232000	90000	42000
02	3.05kw	5	238000	108000	130000	3.05kw	5	248000	108000	78000
03	3.66kw	6	268000	108000	160000	3.66kw	6	280000	108000	140000
04	4.27kw	7	318000	108000	210000	4.27kw	7	330000	108000	177000
05	5.49kw	9	372000	108000	264000	5.49kw	9	385000	108000	210000
06	6.16kw	10	430000	108000	322000	6.16kw	10	442000	108000	228000
07	7.32kw	12	495000	108000	387000	7.32kw	12	515000	108000	290000
08	8.54kw	14	570000	108000	462000	8.54kw	14	585000	108000	330000
09	10.37kw	17	742000	108000	634000	10.37kw	17	765000	108000	422000

Please Note:

- Prices are inclusive of all taxes
- Price are STD size costing
- Make of panel is ADANI/UTL/Loom/Waaree in Baifacial & Topcon
- Make of invertor is DEYE/UTL/K-Solar/Microtek
- All Inverters are single phase hybrid only 10kw is three phase

Thank You!

For Choosing **ABS Solar**

 +91 9129661999

 +91 7275140692

 +91 7460866151

 absgreenenergy@gmail.com

 Clyde House, Mall Rd, The Mall, Kanpur
Cantonment Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh
(208004)

